PO Box 507 2754 Creek Hill Road Leola PA 17540
800 441 9692 • 717 656 4281 • 717 656 6892 Fax
© 2009 PDQ Industries LT5001 Rev 1-5/09 5K Printed in the United States of America
PDQʼS 4200 Series Brochures are now printed entirely on Forest Stewardship Council certified paper.
FSC Certification ensures that the paper used in this catalog contains fiber from well-managed and responsibly
harvested forests that meet strict environmental and socioeconomic standards. We•re proud to be one of the
first hardware manufacturers in the country to make this significant move to help our environment. The FSC logo

429016
429019
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE
DOGGING LABELING FINISH
Exit Device Series
R – Rim
V – Surface Vertical Rod
A – 3’0” to 4’0” Door
00 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With Fire
Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic)
Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
605 – Polished Brass
626 – Satin Chrome
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
42 00* R F A 630 429LPKH
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
TRIM
VON
DUPRIN
22
2227
ANSI
TYPE
TYPE 1
TYPE 2
4200 SERIES
Commercial
Exit Device
ACCESSORIES/OPTIONS
Note: *429 LPE trim furnished with 1-1/4” mortise cylinder (1-1/8” cylinder will also work)
**429 Series Grip Pull furnished with 1-1/4” mortise cylinder (1-1/8” cylinder will also work, except GPG)
***429 GPG furnished with 1-1/4” mortise cylinder with rim tail piece
DESCRIPTIONANSI
FUNCTION

429016
429019
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE
DOGGING LABELING FINISH
Exit Device Series
R – Rim
V – Surface Vertical Rod
A – 3’0” to 4’0” Door
00 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With Fire
Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic)
Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
605 – Polished Brass
626 – Satin Chrome
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
42 00* R F A 630 429LPKH
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
TRIM
VON
DUPRIN
22
2227
ANSI
TYPE
TYPE 1
TYPE 2
PO Box 507 2754 Creek Hill Road Leola PA 17540
800 441 9692 • 717 656 4281 • 717 656 6892 Fax
© 2010 PDQ Industries LT5001 Rev 2-8/10 5K Printed in the United States of America
PDQʼS 4200 Series Brochures are now printed entirely on Forest Stewardship Council certified paper.
FSC Certification ensures that the paper used in this catalog contains fiber from well-managed and responsibly
harvested forests that meet strict environmental and socioeconomic standards. We•re proud to be one of the
first hardware manufacturers in the country to make this significant move to help our environment. The FSC logo
on our brochure signals not only FSC Certification, but also PDQ•s commitment to improving the environment.
4200 Series
Commercial Exit Device
CROSS REFERENCE
No products are exactly alike. This cross reference represents our judgement of products that are most similar. Information has been
obtained from trade sources. It is not represented nor guaranteed that any product exactly equals any other product.
AMERICAN
EAGLE
CAL
ROYAL
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN DORMA HAGER MONARCH YALE SARGENT S PARKER PRECISION
4200 R
4200 V
2200
2260
ED8200
ED8400
8300
8400
4700 Rim
4700 SVR
19 R
19 V
2100
2110

429016
429019
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES APPLICATION SIZE
DOGGING LABELING FINISH
Exit Device Series
R – Rim
V – Surface Vertical Rod
A – 3’0” to 4’0” Door
00 – Hex Key Dogging (Standard)
* Dogging Not Furnished With Fire
Labeled Devices
F – Fire Labeled
No Designation – Egress (Panic)
Labeled
689 – Aluminum
695 – Duro Bronze
696 – Gold
605 – Polished Brass
626 – Satin Chrome
630 – Satin Stainless Steel
42 00* R F A 630 429LPKH
Specify As Required
(Example Shown)
TRIM
VON
DUPRIN
22
2227
ANSI
TYPE
TYPE 1
TYPE 2